Spray Ring
Catalog #
Details
Project
Prepared by
Date V1.3
Fountain People, Inc.

NOTE: Spray Rings supplied
with connecting hose and
stainless steel hose clamps.
Catalog #
Details
Project
Prepared by
Date
Dimensions
Model
Number
Inlet Number of
Jets
Flush Plugs Number of
LegsQty Size A - Ft (m) B - In (mm) C - In (mm) Qty Size
EPR-18 1 1½" 1.5 (.46) 1½ (38) 6½ (165) 18 1 ½" 2
EPR-24 2 1½” 2 (.61) 1½ (38) 6½ (165) 24 1 ½” 2
EPR-30 2 1½” 2.5 (.76) 1½ (38) 6½ (165) 30 1 ½” 2
EPR-36 2 1½” 3 (.91) 1½ (38) 6½ (165) 36 1 ½” 2
EPR-48 2 2" 4 (1.22) 2 (51) 6½ (165) 48 1 ½” 2
EPR-60 2 2” 5 (1.52) 2 (51) 7 (178) 60 1 ½” 2
EPR-72 4 2” 6 (1.83) 2 (51) 7 (178) 72 2 ½” 4
EPR-96 4 2” 8 (2.44) 2 (51) 7 (178) 96 2 ½” 4
EPR-120 4 2” 10 (3.05) 2 (51) 7 (178) 120 2 ½” 4
EPR-180 6 2” 15 (4.57) 2 (51) 7 (178) 180 3 ½” 6
EPR-240 8 2” 20 (6.10) 2 (51) 7 (178) 240 4 ½” 8
Model
Number
Feet
Meters